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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Wilson3046
Edge

9.650 9.200 9.5009.475 37.825
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Braga3057
Edge

9.350 9.000 9.4509.300 37.100
5 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Lacy Csaky3082
Gold Star

9.475 9.100 9.2509.000 36.825
3T 3T 4 6 3 

3 

Julia Villena3055
Edge

9.075 9.225 9.4509.050 36.800
10T 1 3 2T 4 

4 

Katie Kubota3044
Bayshore Elite

9.475 8.850 9.4008.975 36.700
3T 8 5 4 5 

5 

Heaven Lombardi3021
Airborne

9.250 9.100 9.2758.800 36.425
6 3T 7 5 6 

6 

Nuria Sadri3020
Airborne

9.650 9.075 9.2258.250 36.200
1T 5 9 7 7 

7 

Mille Reiter3076
Gold Star

9.100 8.975 8.8008.925 35.800
9 7 6 8 8 

8 

Carina Kessler3144
Santa Cruz

9.075 8.675 8.5508.550 34.850
10T 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Nevaeh Estrada3154
Santa Cruz

9.200 8.625 8.4757.400 33.700
8 10 12 11 10 

10 

Julia Kennedy3156
Santa Cruz

9.225 7.550 8.5508.150 33.475
7 13 10 9T 11 

11 

Carolyn Augustine3071
Gold Star

8.800 8.250 8.4007.300 32.750
12 11 13 12 12 

12 

Maya Snyder3150
Santa Cruz

8.600 7.800 8.2507.800 32.450
13 12 11 13 13 

13 
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